P/2000070702

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
·			

Office Use Only



400238424594

08/15/12--01008--001 **70.00



1/H

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: YOYODINAMIC CORP)
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	. ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: JORGE D HEREDIA CPA	(Printed or typed)
1428 SW 124 PL	Address
MIAMI,FL 33184 City,	State & Zip
305 4010727 Daytime To	elephone number
abad1@bellsouth.net E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME YOYODINAMIC CORF	.	FILLED
The name of the co	rporation shall be:		12 AUG 15 M. U. O
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		12 AUG 15 AN 11: C
<u> </u>	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is: F
3	750 SW 142TH AVE	3750 SW 1427	TH AVE
	1IAMI.FL 33175	MIAMLEL 331	75
-			φ
ARTICLE III	DUDBACE		
	hich the corporation is organized is:		
	CS AND GENERAL REPAIRS		
	SHARES		
I'he number of shar	es of stock is: 100		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	es.	
	tle:JOHN RAYMOND,PRESIDENT		
Address:	3750 SW 142TH AVE	Address:	
	MIAMI,FL 33175		
			
Nama and Tit	Hav	Name and Title	
Address:	lle:	Name and Title:	
radiess.			
	ile:		
Address:		_ Address:	
		_ _	
		-	
	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Flor</u>	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	JORGE D HEREDIA CPA		
Address:	1428 SW 124 PL	_	
	MIAMI,FL 33184	_	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	JOHN RAYMOND	_	
Address:	3750 SW 142TH AVE	_	
	MIAMI.FL 33175	_	
Unning Lasa wawa	d as madetan d are set to a set a series of	and the second	
meng veen name his certificate Law	d as registered agent to accept service of process I familigr with and accept the appointment as regi	s for the above stated corp istared again and corporate	oranon at the place designated in
certyreare, r am	Juming with and accept the appointment as regi	mereu ugeni unu ugree (i) (act in mix capacity
	UP VCPA		9/12/12
		<u>+</u>	<u>8/13/12</u>
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date

Required Signature/Incorporator

8/13/12

Date